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Confirmed 24,624,979 ISEVErE Recovered 17,092,747 JDeaths 835,627

+220,165 (69.4%) +6,057 (3.4%)

ACTIVE ACTIVE
PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS
CASES CASES

+282,436

1 6,046,634 46,286 B8 796(1 k)l 2,513,898 11 Argentina 380,292 10,104 8,050(211) 97,784
2 Brazil 3,764,493 42,489 698,517 12 Iran 367,796 2,190 21,137(117) 30,021
3 India 3,384,575 76,826 739,818 13 UK 330,368 1,522  41,477(12) 287,340
4 Russia 975,576 4,711  16,804(121) 166,211 14 Saudi Arabia 311,855 1,019  3,785(30) 21,815
5 Peru 621,997 8,619 28,277(153) 164,058 15 Bangladesh 304,583 2,436  4,127(45) 106,998
6 South Africa 618,286 2,585  13,628(126) 73,320 | 16 Pakistan 294,638 445 6,274(7) 8,803
7 Colombia 582,022 9,752 18,468(284) 145,761 17 Turkey 263,998 1,491  6,209(26) 16,997
8 Mexico 579,914 6,026 62,594(518) 116,841 18 ltaly 263,949 1,409  35463(5) 21,932
9 Spain 451,792 3,781  28,996(25) 272,420 19 France 259,698 6,111  30,576(32) 143,138
10 Chile 404,102 1,737  11,072(82) 15,108 20 Germany 240,565 1,565  9,359(7) 15,711

(Yoya au 28 FavAu 2563 138 10.00 U.)

120. Thailand 3,410 (+6) cases 58 Deaths

931 : worldometers
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23
24
25
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33
34
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Iraq
Philippines
Indonesia
Canada
Qatar
Bolivia
Ukraine
Ecuador
Israel
Kazakhstan
Egypt
Dominican Republic
Panama
China

Oman

219,435
205,581
162,884
126,848
117,988
113,129
112,059
111,219
110,403
105,243
98,062
92,964
89,982
85,013
85,005

3,651
3,220
2,719
431
246
1,035
1,974
670
2,000
168
237
407
900
9
187

6,740(72)
3,234(97)
7,064(120)
9,102(8)
195(1)
4,791(65)
2,403(49)
6,471(61)
884(9)
1,523
5,342(25)
1,630(17)
1,948(16)
4,634
650(4)

51,686
68,357
37,245
4,921
2,996
55,817
55,439
9,546
21,793
9,007
23,108
26,987
24,038
288
4,747

PLACES CONFIRMED NEW CASES DEATHS ACTIVE CASES

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50

Sweden
Belgium
Romania
Kuwait
Guatemala
Belarus
Netherlands
UAE
Poland
Japan
Honduras
Morocco
Portugal
Singapore

Nigeria

83,898
83,500
83,150
82,945
71,856
71,165
68,624
68,511
64,689
64,668
57,669
57,085
56,673
56,572
53,317

0 5,820(3) N/A
470 9,884(5) 55,256
1,504  3,459(38) 43,014
674 522(1) 7,901
1,142 2,685(23) 9,530
191 662(5) 853
510 6,218(3) 61,599
491 378 8,661
887 2,010(16) 18,582
846 1,226(17) 10,619
1,020 1,803(56) 46,280
1,221 1,011(27) 14,173
399 1,809(2) 13,507
7 27 1,406
296 1,011(1) 11,580

(Yoya au 28 FavAu 2563 138 10.00 U.)
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ACTIVE
PLACES CONFIRMED [NEW CASES DEATHS

duide Yepana Uniaau WaUtud aulatide qidu

India 3,384,575 76,826 61,694(1,065) 739,818
5qugué’ﬂwamﬁaq Avaal 15 Bangladesh 304,583 2,436 4,127(45) 106,998
<100 9W 46 pakistan 294,638 445 6,274(7) 8,803
101-1,000 $7®
1,001-5,000 578 22 Philippines 205,581 3,220 3,234(97) 68,357
5,001-10,000 518 23 Indonesia 162,884 2,719  7,064(120) 37,245
210000 58 45 japan 64,668 846 1,226(17) 10,619
49 Singapore 56,572 717 27 1,406
74 S. Korea 19,077 371 316(3) 4,210
90 Malaysia 9,296 5 125 177
120 Thailand 3,410 6 58 115
159 Vietnam 1,036 2 30(1) 369
167 Myanmar 602 22 6 247
182 Cambodia 273 0 0
189 Brunei 144 0 3 2
(Foya au 28 Bavnax 2563 1 10.00 w) 71w : worldometers 203 Laos 22 0 0
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